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55. Gustav Sule malestusvoistlused

Egert TOHVRE
Martin TRUMM
Andreas TRUMM
Andreas MUTLI
Jaan JUNSON
Dan SEMELJOV
Kert TAMMOJA
Hardi ERNITS

Stanislau DARAHAKUPETS

Oleksiy POZNYAKOV
Maksim HRABARENKA
Kristen PETOLAI

Mart MURU

Jakob KELLER

Janno VEEORG
Karl-Hendrik PALU
Mart RISO

Ahto KREE
Hendrik-Heinar HUNT
Marek NIIT

Oleksiy POZDNYAKOQV
Karl Erik NAZAROV
Marek NIIT

Rivar TIPP

Erik JAGOR

Tauri TAMM

Sten UTSMUTS

Enari TONSTROM
Karl-Hendrik PALU

Yevgeniy KUNTS
Artem KALACHEV
Yuriy KISCHENKO
Olavi ALLASE
Rasmus KISEL
Vasyl KOVAL
Leonid LATSEPOV

02.03.2006
23.11.2006
23.11.2006
23.04.2007
11.01.2007
06.02.2004

13.05.2007

30.04.1997

22.08.1992
10.11.1989
23.07.2000
22.06.1994
27.09.2002
23.07.2000
31.05.1985
17.01.1992
09.08.1987

17.03.1999
09.08.1987
15.09.1990
22.05.1992
08.02.1996
20.07.1994
23.12.1994
27.09.2002

28.05.1993
21.07.1996

22.03.1998

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
Rapina SK

SK Maret-Sport
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev

BLR

UKR

BLR

Tartu U. ASK
Audentese SK
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu U. ASK
KJK Karksi
Tartu U. ASK
KJS Sakala
KJS Sakala
KJK Saare

UKR
Audentese SK
KJK Saare
Tartu U. ASK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Tartu U. ASK
KJS Sakala
KIK Karksi

RUS

BLR

UKR

Tartu SS Kalev
Audentese SK
UKR

Sparta Spordiselts

13,16 +0.6
1351 +0.6
13,68 +0.6
13,77 +0.6
14,08 +0.6
DQ 162.7
DNS

DNS

21,37 +1.1
2160 +1.1
2165 +1.1
22,60 +0.4
2274 +1.1
22,86 +0.4
23,04 +1.1
23,17 +0.4
23,48 +0.4
23,60 +0.4
23,86 +0.4
DNS

47,08
48,11
48,51
48,87
49,10
50,10
50,91
50,98
51,05

3.45,87
3.48,91
3.49,20
3.52,80
3.54,88
3.56,32
4.06,02

31.mai 2019, Tartu Tamme staadion

0.189
0.369
0.321
0.321
0.189
0.027

0.185
0.264
0.206
0.246
0.182
0.246
0.258
0.265
0.232
0.220
0.390

0.259
0.260
0.310
0.229
0.219
0.255
0.279
0.209
0.266



8 55
9 57
10 56

Andry SOO
Roman KOHTOV
Aleksander OTTO

M 110m tokkejooks 106,7/9,14

1 154
152
153
142
157
156
158
155
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Johannes TREIEL
Viktar SINKAVETS
Keiso PEDRIKS

Mikk Mihkel NURGES
Kristjan ROSENBERG
Risto LILLEMETS
Jakob RISTIMETS
Allar STASKEVITS

M Teivashiipe

1 102

2 103

0
101
5.01
XXX

P Teivashiipe

1 91
2 90
3 74
4 73

M Kaugushiipe

1 141

2 103

Eerik HAAMER

481 491 501 521
X0 - 0 XXO
Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG
481 491 5.01

- XXX

Mareks ARENTS

Mikk SAARSE

3.85 395 405 4.15
X0 - XXO  XXO
Madis KAARE

3.85 3.95 4.05

0 - XXX
Andreas TRUMM

315 325 335 345
0 X0 0 XXX
Martin TRUMM

285 295

0 XXX

Uladzislau BULAKHAU

X 7.48 7.66 7.59
+04 +14 +13 +0.2
Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG
744 743 745 752
+0.1 +05 +04 +0.3

11.09.1999
07.05.1983
01.08.2000

04.10.1998
25.06.1998
30.04.1994
24.12.1992
16.05.1994
20.11.1997
07.07.1999
09.09.1988

06.01.2001
541
XXX
18.09.1998

06.08.1986

22.03.2002
4.26
XXX
18.10.2003

23.11.2006

23.11.2006

23.01.1999
768 7.69
-0.7  -0.7
18.09.1998
741 741
+1.3  +0.2

Sparta Spordiselts
Individuaalvdistleja
KJK Kalev-Sillamae

KJK Saare

BLR

Tallinna SS Kalev
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
KJK Saare

Tartu U. ASK

KJS Sakala

Tartu U. ASK

Tartu SS Kalev

LAT

SK Altius

SK Altius

Tartu U. ASK

Tartu U. ASK

BLR

Tartu SS Kalev

4.19,96
4.28,24
4.33,50

14,31
14,32
14,69
14,76
14,88
15,00
15,14
15,52

521

481

NH

4.15

3.85

3.35

2.85

7.69

7.52

+0.5
+0.5
+0.5
+0.5
+0.5
+0.5
+0.5
+0.5

0.187
0.209
0.164
0.180
0.179
0.251
0.208
0.237



M Kolmikhipe

107  Jaak Joonas UUDMAE
700 733 561 7.05
+04 +04 +06 -04
143 Reimo SEPP
728 7.06 6.90 6.93
-0.1 -0.3 -0.6 +0.1
142 Mikk Mihkel NURGES
693 7.17 533 -
-0.6 +0.3 +0.0
144  Kaspar ARUSALU
X 655 655 X
+0.2 +11 +03 +0.3
145 Mihkel TALIVEE
X X X 6.33
+0.8 +04 +04 +0.8
107  Jaak Joonas UUDMAE
15.10 15.02 15.36 15.53
+0.1 -0.2 +0.2 +0.4
108  Karl JOEAAR
X 1466 14.60 X
+00 +0.1 -0.1 +1.0
109 Grigori VELIKANOV
13.63 X X 13.19
+0.3 -0.5 -1.0 -1.2
110 Sten-Erik TOMINGAS

X X X X
+04 +0.2 +0.8 +0.0

M Kuulitbuge 7,26kqg

10 Kristo GALETA

19.38 X 19.71 19.05
11 Jander HEIL

18.81 X X X
12 Fred VALI

X X X 16.85

M Odavise 800g

1 Magnus KIRT

80.97 83.92 84.57 82.49
3 Pavel MIALESHKA

7794 78.37 80.56 80.16
4 Oleksandr NYCHYPORCHUK

75.45 73.39 X 70.51
5 Erki LEPPIK

70.79 70.28 67.89 X

06.04.1994
714 7.24
+0.7 +0.5
23.02.2000
7.03 7.15
+0.1 +0.1
24.12.1992
X X
+0.8 +0.1
18.12.1995
6.96 X
-0.6 +0.0
07.02.1999
- X
+0.4

06.04.1994

X 15.53
-04 -01
13.11.1997
1473 -

-0.7
06.02.2002

X 13.73
-04 -04
11.11.1999

X -

-0.4

09.04.1983
19.26 X
20.04.1997
18.55 18.73
05.12.1976

X X

10.04.1990
87.65 -
24.11.1992

X 79.90
14.04.1992

X -
18.03.1988
66.68 71.63

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

Tartu U. ASK

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu U. ASK

Audentese SK

Parnu Kalevi KIK

KIK Kalev-Sillaméae

SK Altius

KJS Sakala
KJS Sakala

Haapsalu KJK

Tallinna TU SK
BLR
UKR

KJS Sakala

7.33

7.28

7.17

6.96

6.33

15.58

14.73

13.73

NM

19.71

18.81

16.85

87.65

80.56

75.45

71.63
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N 1500m

1

2
3
4

222
224
223
225
221

Vladislav POLYUNIN
70.23 X X
Ergo TAMM

62.86 65.13 65.63 67.41

Erki MITMAN
57.14 59.43 X
Kiur KALME
X X
Tanel LAANMAE

Katriin KIVIMETS
liris REHME
Carmel REBANE
Grete KARSNA
Katarina VERST

Gunta VAICULE
Yana KACHUR
Tatyana MELNYK
Alina LOGVYNENKO
Ann Marii KIVIKAS

Liisa-Maria TRUUPOLD

Annika SAKKARIAS
Kristel LUIK

Berit KIVISAAR
Gerli ISRAEL

Alina LOGVYNENKO
Liis ROOSE

Ramona Eliis A. METSARANTA

Kelly NEVOLIHHIN

Katrina STEPANOVA

Brit RAMMUL

60.45

5371 X

Luna-Aleksandra LAGODA

Maria CABALLERO

N 100m t6kkejooks 83,8/8,50
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159
161
160
146
162
149

Hanna PLOTITSYNA
Kritsyna CHYRILLA

Sviatlana PARAKHONKA

Kreete VERLIN

Kristella JURKATAMM

Kirsi PRUUDEL

04.12.1998

31.01.1992

67.29 64.90

03.02.1999

X 60.42

15.06.1999

X 53.65

29.09.1989

20.09.2004
28.02.2004
24.01.2006
28.02.2004
06.03.2007

13.01.1997

12.08.2002
24.03.2001
21.08.1991
15.03.1993
11.02.1999
07.02.1995

03.11.1996
22.07.2001

15.11.1992
15.07.1986
09.02.1985
08.10.2004
28.04.1987

14.02.1997
09.04.1996
09.04.1996

UZB

Tartu U. ASK
Audentese SK
KJK Kose 2000

SK ViraaZz

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu U. ASK

LAT

UKR

UKR

UKR

SK Altius

Tartu SS Kalev
N6mme KJK
Tartu SS Kalev
SK Fortis
Tallinna SS Kalev

UKR
Tartu U. ASK
SK Altius

KIK Vike

Sparta Spordiselts
Sparta Spordiselts
Tartu U. ASK

PAR

UKR

BLR

BLR

SK Fortis
Tallinna SS Kalev
Tartu U. ASK

70.23
67.41
60.45
53.71

DNS

13,07
13,68
13,79
13,90
14,00

23,09
23,63
23,63
23,84
25,54
25,67
25,98
26,43
27,40
27,76

53,33
57,15
1.01,68

4.30,13
4.42,35
4.49,01
5.03,37
DNS

13,28
13,31
13,55
13,85
14,43
15,77

+0.6
+0.6
+0.6
+0.6
+0.6

+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0

+1.4
+1.4
+1.4
+1.4
+1.4
+1.4

0.286
0.198
0.411
0.290

0.269
0.242
0.286

0.173
0.178
0.225
0.141
0.231
0.292

0.257
0.215
0.244
0.217
0.241
0.240
0.246
0.612
0.262
0.269



7 163

uig 92

N Teivashiipe
1 105

106

104

T Teivashupe

1 81
2 82
3 88
4 72
5 87
6 71

89

Suzy Anett AAVIK

Triine-Marie LAND

Marleen MULLA

346 356 3.66
0 - XX0
Marin LOO

3.26

XXX

Reena KOLL

Laure KIIVIT

3.05 315 3.25
X0 0 XXO
Carlyn PUKK

3.05 315 3.25

XXO XXO XO
Caroline LEHES

3.15 325 3.35
X0 X0 XXX
Katarina VERST

275 285 295
0 XXO0 O
Marion KOHLER
285 2.95

X0 XXX
Marietta VERST

155 165 1.75
X0 0 XXX
Marianne KIVI

3.05

XXX

N Kaugushiipe

1 112 Violetta SKVORTSOVA
6.02 X X
+0.6 +0.4 +0.9

2 147  Roosa MAATTALA
6.06 6.13 6.04
+06 +0.1 +1.2

3 146 Kreete VERLIN
X X 5.87

-05 -01 +04

3.76

3.35

3.35
XXO

3.05
XXX

+0.1

4.99
-0.3

4.60
+0.3

26.09.1998

12.11.2002

28.06.2001
3.86
XXX
17.04.1999

15.11.1996

26.01.2004
3.45
XXX
11.02.2004
3.45
XXX
28.08.2002

06.03.2007

28.10.2003

05.06.2011

06.04.2003

579 6.21
+0.3 -04

5.94 6.19
+0.0 -0.1
14.02.1997
5.97 584
+0.7 -0.1

Audentese SK

SK Fortis

KJK Vike

Tartu U. ASK

KJK Visa

Tartu U. ASK

SK Altius

Tartu U. ASK

Tartu U. ASK

Tartu U. ASK

Tartu U. ASK

Tartu U. ASK

BLR

FIN

SK Fortis

17,04 +1.4

1410 +1.4

3.66

NH

DNS

3.35

3.35

3.25

2.95

2.85

1.65

NH

6.21

6.19

5.97



4 148  Maarja KALEV
434 559 X 5.59
+1.1 +03 +09 +0.38
5 114  Merilyn UUDMAE
557 X 556 X
-0.7 +04 +02 +1.2
6 149  Kirsi PRUUDEL
X 520 537 5.30
+0.6 -05 +0.7 -0.3
7 150 Katrin PARN
X 508 352 4.96
+04 +1.0 +0.2 +04
8 164  Diana TSUDAKOVA
452 492 483 4.94
+0.7 -08 +1.0 +05
9 151  Britta PAHKEL
470 345 X
+0.3 +0.2 +0.2
N Kolmikhipe
1 111 Iryna VASKOUSKAYA
13.16 13.04 X 13.25
-01 +0.2 +09 +0.3
2 112 Viyaleta SKVARTSOVA
X X 12.98 13.45
+0.1 +0.8 +0.0 +0.3
3 114  Merilyn UUDMAE
1253 12.27 X 12.31
+0.2 +0.3 -03 +0.7
4 119  Birgit PAJU
12.00 1195 12.16 X
-0.1 +05 +0.0 +0.2
5 117  Eliise ANJALG
X 1198 X 11.72
+0.3 -02 +0.3 +04
6 118  Maria DUDAREVA
X 11.79 X X
-0.3 -0.7 +05 +0.1
7 116  Darja O'KONNEL-BRONIN
X 11.45 11.66
-0.2 -04 +05
120  Valerija PASKIDOVA
X X X
-1.1 +0.3  +0.1
115  Annabel LUUK
X X X
+04 -01 +0.2

14.10.1990
405 5.67
+0.3 +0.2
26.03.1991
545 -
+1.2
09.04.1996
473 5.30
+0.8 -0.6
10.06.1997
507 X
+0.8 +0.3

447 5.07
+0.4 +0.7
30.11.1997

02.04.1991
X 13.46
+0.7 +0.0

1325 X
-04 -06
26.03.1991

09.02.2000
X 12.05
+0.6 +0.0
03.10.2001
X -
+0.4
07.02.2002
11.87 11.86
+0.1 +0.8
22.03.1997

14.11.2003

23.04.1996

Tartu U. ASK

Audentese SK

Tartu U. ASK

Tartu U. ASK

KIK Kalev-Sillaméae

Tartu U. ASK

BLR

BLR

Audentese SK

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu U. ASK

Audentese SK

KIK Kalev-Sillaméae

Tartu U. ASK

5.67

557

5.37

5.08

5.07

4.70

13.46

13.45

12.53

12.16

11.98

11.87

11.66

NM



